R.M. of Pleasantdale No.398
Date Printed Accounts for Approval
11/04/2024 2:13 PM Batch: 2024-00124 to 2024-QkCh Page 1

Bank Code - ACU MC - ACU Brim Mastercard

CREDIT CARD
Payment # Date Vendor Name
Invoice # GL Account GL Transaction Description Detail Amount Payment Amount
2024-2085 10/04/2024 Canada Post Corp.
1837833 510-400-110 - GG - Maint. - Pos 4 rolls of stamps 396.00
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Ret  GST Tax Code 19.80
900-110-110 - GST Paid GST Tax Code 19.80 NL 415.80
2024-2086 10/04/2024 Canadian Tire
224 510-270-150 - GG - Cont. - Offic duct tape 8.79
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Ret Both Tax Code 0.41
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 0.41 NL 9.20
2024-2087 10/31/2024 Haztech
0244a625cf7b 530-250-111 - TS - Maint.- Train Safety Course EMP 034 105.99
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Ret Both Tax Code 5.00
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 5.00 NL 110.99

Total Credit Card: 535.99

Total ACU MC: 535.99
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Date Printed Accounts for Approval

11/04/2024 2:13 PM Batch: 2024-00124 to 2024-QkCh Page 2
Bank Code - AP - A/P GENERAL
COMPUTER CHEQUE
Payment # Date Vendor Name
Invoice # GL Account GL Transaction Description Detail Amount Payment Amount
4557 10/31/2024 David Helgeton
Pol#539-220ct2 530-300-140 - TS - Maint.- Utiliti Pol#539-22 Phone Oct 202 45,00 45.00
4558 10/31/2024 David Derr
Res539/22 S/Oc¢ 530-300-140 - TS - Maint.- Utiliti Pol#539-22 Phone Sep/Oct 45.00 45.00
43-11789 530-400-110 - TS - Maint. - Shoy keys cut 10.02
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Ret Both Tax Code 0.47
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 0.47 NL 10.49
Payment Total: 55.49
4559 10/31/2024 Ernest Pederson
Phone Oct 2024 510-110-112 - GG - Council - Pt Res 228/22 Phone Oct 202 45.00 45.00
4560 10/31/2024 Diane Gilbertson
Pol#539-220ct2 510-300-140 - GG - Utility - Tele Pol#539-22 Phone Oct 202 45.00 45.00
Jul-Oct KM's 510-210-170 - GG - Cont. - Adm Jul-Oct - km's for P/U's & lai 148.20 148.20
Payment Total: 193.20
4561 10/31/2024 Harlow Gilbertson
Pol#539-220ct2 530-300-140 - TS - Maint.- Utiliti Pol#539-22 Phone Oct 202 45.00 45.00
4562 10/31/2024 Helen Meekins
Phone Oct 2024 510-110-112 - GG - Council - Pt Res 228/22 Phone Qct 202 45.00 45.00
4563 10/31/2024 Jennifer Bushby
Phone Oct 2024 510-110-112 - GG - Council - Pt Res 228/22 Phone Oct 202 45.00 45.00
4564 10/31/2024 Mark Govan
Phone Oct 2024 510-110-112 - GG - Council - Pt Res 228/22 Phone Oct 202 45.00 45.00
4565 10/31/2024 Michael Patterson
Phone Oct 2024 510-110-112 - GG - Council - Pt Res 228/22 Phone Oct 202- 45.00 45.00
4566 10/31/2024 Morgan Leigh
Phone Oct 2024 510-110-112 - GG - Council - Pt Res 228/22 Phone Oct 202 45.00 45.00
4567 10/31/2024 Naicam Legion
Poppy Fund 202 550-500-110 - H&W - Grants an  Legion- Poppy Res#297/20 100.00 100.00
4568 10/31/2024 Nickolas Bourque
Pol#539-220ct2 530-300-140 - TS - Maint.- Utiliti Pol#539-22 Phone Oct 202 45.00 45.00
4569 10/31/2024 Randal Reierson
Pol#539-220c¢t2 530-300-140 - TS - Maint.- Utiliti Pol#539-22 Phone Oct 202- 45.00 45.00
4570 10/31/2024 Robert Hutchison
Phone Oct 2024 510-110-112 - GG - Council - Pt Res 228/22 Phone Oct 202 45.00 45.00
4571 10/31/2024 St. Petes C. & D.
Oct 2024 Remit 210-2156-190 - St. Pete's C&D -1 Oct 2024 Remittance 90.64 90.64
4572 11/08/2024 Conner Robb
B. Tails 10/24 540-210-102 - EH - Cont. - Pest 12 B. Tails Aug-Oct 2024 420.00 420.00
4573 11/08/2024 Cropper Motors Ltd.
74482 530-420-104 - TS - Equip. - Cas bulb 2.48
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Ret Both Tax Code 0.12
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COMPUTER CHEQUE
Payment # Date Vendor Name
Invoice # GL Account GL Transaction Description Detail Amount Payment Amount
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 0.12 NL 2.60
74531 530-420-122 - TS - Vehicle - 200 mud flap 36.31
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Ret Both Tax Code 1.71
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 1.71 NL 38.02
74520 530-420-113 - TS - Equip - 201 belly dump suspension part 179.37
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Ret Both Tax Code 8.46
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 8.46 NL 187.83
Payment Total: 228.45
4574 11/08/2024 Diane Gilbertson - Petty Cash
Oct 8, 2024 510-110-114 - GG - Council - Ap C. Mtg Oct 8, 2024 meals 95.30
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Ret  Both Tax Code 4.50
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 4.50 NL 99.80
4575 11/08/2024 Draude Construction Ltd.
4133 530-210-120 - TS - Maint. - Con' approaches 14,271.04
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Rec Both Tax Code 690.20
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 690.20 NL 14,961.24
4165 530-210-120 - TS - Maint. - Con'  approach 3,606.26
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Rec Both Tax Code 176.05
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 176.05 NL 3,782.31
Payment Total: 18,743.55
4576 11/08/2024 Gordon Redi-Mix Ltd.
79454 530-480-100 - TS - Cont. - Traffi 8 jersey barriers 3,773.60
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Rec Both Tax Code 178.00
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 178.00 NL 3,951.60
4577 11/08/2024 Irving Machine Inc.
240698 530-425-135 - TS - Equip - CAT hydr end for hose 47.29
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Rec Both Tax Code 2.23
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 2.23 NL 49.52
4578 11/08/2024 Kipabiskau Reg. Park.
RES 135/24 570-500-150 - R&C Grants - M. RM Capital Grant 2024 3,100.00 3,100.00
4579 11/08/2024 Konica Minolta Business
9010131751 510-410-142 - GG - Maint - Phol Photocopier Maint Agreeme 421.00
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Ret  Both Tax Code 19.86
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 19.86 NL 440.86
4580 11/08/2024 Lake Charron Reg. Park
RES 135/24 570-500-150 - R&C Grants - MU RM Capital Grant 2024 4,300.00 4,300.00
4581 11/08/2024 Michael Hotsko Coaching
03-2024 510-110-230 - GG - Salaries - Ac Contract Period Sep 18- 27 2,168.25 2,168.25
4582 11/08/2024 Millsap Fuel Distributors Ltd
281563 530-425-110 - TS - Maint. - Fuel Fuel for N. tank Oct 4, 2024 5,683.79
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Ret  GST Tax Code 284.19
900-110-110 - GST Paid GST Tax Code 284.19 NL 5,967.98
281562 530-425-110 - TS - Maint. - Fuel Fuel for Pldale tank Oct 4, 2 1,766.44
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Re¢ Both Tax Code 88.11
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 88.11 NL 1,854.55
284364 530-425-110 - TS - Maint. - Fuel Fuel for N. tank Oct 24, 202 5,071.91

W
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COMPUTER CHEQUE
Payment # Vendor Name
Invoice # GL Account GL Transaction Description Detail Amount Payment Amount
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Ret Both Tax Code 253.39
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 253.39 NL 5,325.30
284363 530-425-110 - TS - Maint. - Fuel Fuel for Pdale tank Oct 24, 3,485.23
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Ret Both Tax Code 174.05
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 174.05 NL 3,659.28
284739 530-425-110 - TS - Maint. - Fuel DEF 791.98
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Re¢ Both Tax Code 37.36
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 37.36 NL 829.34
Payment Total: 17,636.45
4583 11/08/2024 Northland Building Supply Ltd.
587915-00 530-420-115 - TS - Equip Renta concrete saw rental-mile 64 132.50
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Ret Both Tax Code 6.25
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 6.25 NL 138.75
565701 530-420-115 - TS - Equip Renta concrete saw rental 66.25
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Ret Both Tax Code 3.13
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 3.13 NL 69.38
565915 580-430-120 - UT - Water - Mate splash pads for LV WTP 120.82
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Rec Both Tax Code 5.70
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 5.70 NL 126.52
566076 530-420-115 - TS - Equip Renta tamper rental-Low level cro: 106.00
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Rec Both Tax Code 5.00
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 5.00 NL 111.00
Payment Total: 44565
4584 11/08/2024 Northeast Waste Management Ltd
27771 530-400-110 - TS - Maint. - Shop Vac Truck Sept 6/24 - Pldal 310.50
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Rec GST Tax Code 15.53
900-110-110 - GST Paid GST Tax Code 15.53 NL 326.03
4585 11/08/2024 Pleasantdale Comm. Assoc.
RES 135/24 570-500-150 - R&C Grants - Mu RM Capital Grant 2024 4,300.00 4,300.00
4586 11/08/2024 PostMedia Network Inc.
IN110670 510-260-150 - GG - Cont. - Elec  Election/adv. poll ad 67.87
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Rec GST Tax Code 3.39
900-110-110 - GST Paid GST Tax Code 3.39 NL 71.26
4587 11/08/2024 Prairie Steel Products Ltd.
681 530-450-100 - TS - Cont. - Culve 42 cuiverts & 39 cplrs 32,661.42
530-450-100 - TS - Cont. - Culve geo tec woven fabric 654.75
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Ret Both Tax Code 1,571.52
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 1,571.52 NL 34,887.69
4588 11/08/2024 React Waste Management Dist.
4424-10 540-440-100 - EH - Maint. - Rea 35 Tag-A-Bag tags 135.00 135.00
4589 11/08/2024 Redhead Equip.Ltd.
P42933 530-420-104 - TS - Equip. - Cas bolts 88.53
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Rec Both Tax Code 418
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 4.18 NL 92.71
4590 11/08/2024 VOID - void to apply credit

o
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COMPUTER CHEQUE
Payment # Vendor Name
Invoice # GL Account GL Transaction Description Detail Amount Payment Amount
4591 11/08/2024 Saskatchewan Health Authority
3488934 580-290-100 - UT - Water - Labc LV Well H20 Oct 9/24 21.90
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Rec GST Tax Code 1.10
900-110-110 - GST Paid GST Tax Code 1.10 NL 23.00
4592 11/08/2024 Starlite Glass Ltd
147779 510-270-150 - GG - Cont. - Offic rekey office 482.51
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Rec Both Tax Code 23.04
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 23.04 NL 505.55
4593 11/08/2024 Unified Auto Parts Inc.
336-156517 530-400-110 - TS - Maint. - Shoy rags 34.17
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Ret Both Tax Code 1.61
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 1.61 NL 35.78
455-021426 630-400-110 - TS - Maint. - Shop tie down straps 91.62
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Ret Both Tax Code 4.32
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 432 NL 95.94
Payment Total: 131.72
4594 11/08/2024 Western Municipal Counsulting
WMC24145 510-200-150 - GG - Cont. - Asse BOR Appeal Roll 2247 275.00
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Rec  GST Tax Code 13.75
900-110-110 - GST Paid GST Tax Code 13.75 NL 288.75
4595 11/08/2024 Zenner's Tire (1994) Ltd.
60277 530-420-108 - TS - Vehicle - Sei tire chage over 52.47
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Ret Both Tax Code 248
800-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 2.48 NL 54.95
60314 530-420-121 - TS - Service Truc tire plug boot combo 44.08
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Re¢ Both Tax Code 2.08
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 2.08 NL 46.14
60302 530-420-113 - TS - Equip - 201§ radial tire boot 152.63
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Ret Both Tax Code 7.20
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 7.20 NL 159.83
60328 530-420-106 - TS - Equip. - Mov new tire 222.55
530-420-106 - TS - Equip. - Mov repair - valve, tube 128.42
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Rec  Both Tax Code 16.56
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 16.56 NL 367.53
Payment Total: 628.45
4596 11/04/2024 GFI Systems Inc.
20241022 530-400-110 - TS - Maint. - Sho; GFI Nov 2024 60.00
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Rec  GST Tax Code 3.00
900-110-110 - GST Paid GST Tax Code 3.00 NL 63.00
Total Computer Cheque: 93,971.62
ONLINE BANKING
Payment # Date Vendor Name
Invoice # GL Account GL Transaction Description Detail Amount Payment Amount
2024-0233 10/31/2024 Affinity Credit Union M/C
Oct 31, 2024 210-200-420 - ACU Brim M/C P: Statement Oct 31, 2024 535.99 535.99
2024-0234 10/31/2024 MEPP - ONLINE

3
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ONLINE BANKING
Payment # Date Vendor Name
Invoice # GL Account GL Transaction Description Detail Amount Payment Amount
Sep 29-Oct 12, 210-225-135 - A/P Payroll Dedu Sept 29-Oct 12, 2024 Remit 3,256.98 3,256.98
2024-0235 10/31/2024 MEPP - ONLINE
Oct 13 - 26, 20 210-225-135 - A/P Payroll Dedu Oct 13 - 26, 2024, 2024 Rei 2,654.04 2,654.04
2024-0236 10/31/2024 Minister of Finance- EPT - ON
Oct 2024 Remit 210-210-190 - Due To NorthEas Acct #6177240 Oct 2024 19,746.28 19,746.28
2024-0237 10/31/2024 Prairie North Co-op ONLINE
3536 510-110-114 - GG - Council - Af pop 44.21
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Ret Both Tax Code 1.47
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 1.47 NL 45.68
27153247 530-400-110 - TS - Maint. - Sho; grease for both shops 169.39
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Rec Both Tax Code 7.99
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 7.99 NL 177.38
27153301 530-400-150 - TS - Maint. - Tool bottle jack 20 ton & screwdr 125.06
530-400-110 - TS - Maint. - Shop  air hose & ends, grease gur 69.92
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Rec Both Tax Code 9.20
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 9.20 NL 204.18
71639456 530-425-110 - TS - Maint. - Fuel fue! 114.037L 162.80
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Rec GST Tax Code 8.14
900-110-110 - GST Paid GST Tax Code 8.14 NL 170.94
27153405 530-420-100 - TS - Maint. - Equi battery for forklift 173.83
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Re« Both Tax Code 8.20
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 8.20 NL 182.03
27153517 530-400-110 - TS - Maint. - Shoy grease 338.78
530-425-135 - TS - Equip - CAT shackle (clevis) 2437
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Rec  Both Tax Code 17.13
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 17.13 NL 380.28
71641476 530-425-110 - TS - Maint. - Fuel fuel 57.375L 81.91
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Ret GST Tax Code 4.10
900-110-110 - GST Paid GST Tax Code 4.10 NL 86.01
27153555 530-400-110 - TS - Maint. - Sho} hose & hydraulic ends 44.89
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Ret Both Tax Code 212
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 2.12 NL 47.01
27153589 530-400-110 - TS - Maint. - Shoy nitrile gloves 48.74
530-425-110 - TS - Maint. - Fuel oil 82.04
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Rec Both Tax Code 6.18
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 6.18 NL 136.96
8939 580-430-120 - UT - Water - Mate nitrile gloves 16.83
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Ret Both Tax Code 0.79
9800-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 0.79 NL 17.62
8936 580-430-120 - UT - Water - Mate nitrile gloves 20.08
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Rec Both Tax Code 0.95
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 0.95 NL 21.03
196490 530-425-110 - TS - Maint. - Fuel fuel 106.03L 148.35
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Rec GST Tax Code 7.42
900-110-110 - GST Paid GST Tax Code 7.42 NL 155.77
Payment Total: 1,624.89
2024-0238 10/31/2024 Receiver General online RP0002
Sep 28 - Oct 12 210-225-110 - A/P Payroll Dedu Sept 29-Oct 12, 2024 Remi 3,962.14

M’
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ONLINE BANKING
Payment # Date Vendor Name
Invoice # GL Account GL Transaction Description Detail Amount Payment Amount
210-225-130 - A/P Payroll Dedu Sept 29-Oct 12, 2024 Remit 2,098.04
210-225-120 - A/P Payroll Dedu  Sept 29-Oct 12, 2024 Remit 666.36 6,726.54
2024-0239 10/31/2024 Receiver General online RP0002
Oct 13-26, 2024 210-225-110 - A/P Payroll Dedu  Oct 13 - 26, 2024 Remit 2,871.74
210-225-130 - A/P Payroli Dedu Oct 13 - 26, 2024 Remit 1,699.00
210-225-120 - A/P Payroll Dedu Oct 13 - 26, 2024 Remit 492.24 5,062.98
2024-0240 10/31/2024 Receiver General online RP0001
Oct 1-31, 2024 210-225-110 - A/P Payroll Dedu  Oct 1 - 31, 2024 remit 119.33 119.33
2024-0241 10/31/2024 SMHI
SMHI- Oct 2024 210-230-190 - SK Municipal Hai Remittance Oct 2024 4,217.28 4,217.28
2024-0242 10/31/2024 SaskPower -Online payment only
Oct 24 Strigts 530-310-200 - TS - Maint.- Utiliti Oct 2024 SP StreetlightsPw 90.28
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Rec  GST Tax Code 451
900-110-110 - GST Paid GST Tax Code 4.51 NL 94,79
2024-0243 10/31/2024 SaskTel - Online payment only
Oct 2024 Intern 510-300-140 - GG - Utility - Tele Oct 2024 Internet 121.57
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Ret Both Tax Code 573
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 573 NL 127.30
2024-0244 10/31/2024 SaskTel - Online payment only
Oct 2024 IBC 510-300-140 - GG - Utility - Tele Oct 2024 IBC Office 153.96
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Rec Both Tax Code 7.27
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 7.27 NL 161.23
2024-0245 10/31/2024 SaskTel - Online payment only
TS Cell Sep202: 530-300-140 - TS - Maint.- Utiliti TS Cell Sept 2024 activate . 112.33
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Ret Both Tax Code 5.31
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 5.31 NL 117.64
2024-0246 10/31/2024 Xplore Inc
INV53803605 530-490-110 - TS - Cont. - Comi  Accti#1753583 Oct 7-Nov 6, 16.35
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Ret Both Tax Code 0.31
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 0.31 NL 16.66
2024-0247 11/08/2024 ACU - Grader Loan 2023
Res 499/22 #22 210-100-109 - ACU 2023 Grade Res 499/22 #22/36 4,166.47
510-700-110 - GG - Bank Intere: Res 499/22 #22/36 286.93 4,453.40
2024-0248 11/08/2024 REYV - HBI Office Plus Inc.
2024-0249 11/08/2024 SaskEnergy-Online payment only
Oct 2024 N.Sho 530-300-110 - TS - Maint.- Utiliti Oct 2024 Naicam shop Eng 92.80
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Rec GST Tax Code 4.64
900-110-110 - GST Paid GST Tax Code 464 NL 97 44
2024-0250 11/08/2024 SaskEnergy-Online payment only
Oct 2024 Office 510-300-110 - GG - Utility - Offic Oct 2024 Office Energy 190.92
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Rec GST Tax Code 4.08
900-110-110 - GST Paid GST Tax Code 4,08 NL 195.00
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ONLINE BANKING
Payment # Date Vendor Name
Invoice # GL Account GL Transaction Description Detail Amount Payment Amount
2024-0251 11/08/2024 SaskEnergy-Online payment only
Oct 2024 PLsho 530-300-110 - TS - Maint.- Utiliti  Oct 2024 Pidale Engy 69.34
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Rec GST Tax Code 3.48
900-110-110 - GST Paid GST Tax Code 3.46 NL 72.80
2024-0252 11/08/2024 SaskPower -Online payment only
Oct 2024 LV We 580-300-120 - UT - Water - Utilit Oct 2024 LV Well Pwr 82.90
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Rec GST Tax Code 6.78
900-110-110 - GST Paid GST Tax Code 6.78 NL 89.68
2024-0253 11/08/2024 SaskPower -Online payment only
Oct 2023 LVst L 530-310-100 - TS - Maint.- Utiliti Oct 2024 LV Street Lights 178.44
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Rec GST Tax Code 8.91
900-110-110 - GST Paid GST Tax Code 8.91 NL 187.35
2024-0254 11/08/2024 SaskPower -Online payment only
Oct 2024 Office 510-300-110 - GG - Utility - Offic Oct 2024 Office Pwr 236.81
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Rec Both Tax Code 12.19
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 12.19 NL 249.00
2024-0255 11/08/2024 SaskPower -Online payment only
Oct 2024 PLsho 530-300-110 - TS - Maint.- Utiliti Oct 2024 PL Shop Pwr 150.16
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Rec Both Tax Code 7.11
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 7.11 NL 157.27
2024-0256 11/08/2024 SaskPower -Online payment only
Oct 2024 NShog 530-300-110 - TS - Maint.- Utiliti Oct 2024 Naicam Shop Pwr 109.51
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Ret Both Tax Code 4.93
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 493 NL 114.44
2024-0257 11/08/2024 SaskTel - Online payment only
Oct 2024 Int 510-300-140 - GG - Utility - Tele Oct 2024 Internet 121.62
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Rec Both Tax Code 5.74
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 5.74 NL 127.36
2024-0258 11/08/2024 SaskTel - Online payment only
Oct 2024 IBC of 510-300-140 - GG - Utility - Tele Oct 2024 IBC Office 153.96
110-340-100 - GST Rebate -Ret Both Tax Code 7.27
900-110-110 - GST Paid Both Tax Code 7.27 NL 161.23
Total Online Banking: 50,366.90
CREDIT CARD
Payment # Date Vendor Name
Invoice # GL Account GL Transaction Description Detail Amount Payment Amount
2024 10/04/2024 VOID - online pmt
Total Credit Card: 0.00
Total AP: 144,338.52
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Grand Total: 144,874.51

Certified Correct this (3 day of \ogios\oex 2024

/zy/ M‘%

\
Reeve v Administrator




RM of Pleasantdale #398

Cheque Reconciliation Report Page: 1

For Period End Dates: 010ct2024 to 310ct2024
Run Period Cheque or
Entry Type Emplovee Department Pay Group No. EndDate Voucher# Cheque Date Amount Status
Deposit EMP0O01 101 001 21 120ct2024 2230 180ct2024 1538.02 Open
Deposit EMP034 201 001 21 120ct2024 2231 180ct2024 2741.37 Open
Deposit EMP027 202 001 21 120ct2024 2232 180ct2024 1708.38 Open
Deposit EMP031 205 001 21 120ct2024 2233  180ct2024 2023.18 Open
Deposit EMP025 207 001 21 120ct2024 2234  180ct2024 1694.74 Open
Deposit EMP028 209 001 21 120ct2024 2235  180ct2024 1499.04 Open
Deposit ERNOO1 300 002 10 310ct2024 2236  300ct2024 425.45 Open
Deposit HEL0O1 300 002 10 310ct2024 2237 300ct2024 250.07 Open
Deposit JENO0O1 300 002 10 310ct2024 2238 300ct2024 287.59 Open